WHEN & WHERE

Monday March 14, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Gala

Today we are
AT SEA

NATURALIST ROSS: CULTURE OF WHALES
A deeper dive into whale language, behavior, and the passing of knowledge.
10:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

YOUR HAWAIIAN CULTURAL AMBASSADORS PRESENT:
HAWAIIAN LANGUAGE
10:30am, B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

IAN’S TRAVEL TRIVIA:
BEEN THERE, SEEN IT, DONE IT AND NOW PROVE IT!

11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3
= ¥




TIME
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2:00pm

Sunrise Stretch

Mass is Celebrated

Crosswords & Number Puzzles
Total Body Conditioning
Interdenominational Bible Study
Tai Chi with Instructor Diana

Tour de Cycle $20

Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director

Beginner Bridge continues

Guess the Price of the Alexandrite
Naturalist Ross: Culture of Whales
Today's Trivia: Geography
Non-Surgical Facelift

Pure Form Yoga $20

Hawaiian Language Lessons

| Sit, Knit, Needlework & More

: Basketball Shootout

Tagua Costume Jewelry Showcase

KMO Costume Jewelry Showcase

Swiss Timepiece Featuring Philip Stein

Intermediate Bridge

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
lan's Travel Trivia

Learn About Our Black Label Studio
Design Your Own Water Bottle
Ruby Birthstone Event

Polyfit

Pickleball Tournament

Future Cruise Presentation: Summer 2022

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg

' $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Duplicate Bridge
Art Studio: Coloring

Bocce Ball

Polynesian Lei with Kainoa
Beer Trivia

Improve Your Posture

Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Fitness Center, 9
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Ocean Bar, 3

Fitness Center, 9

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Hudson Room, 3

The Shops, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Billboard Onboard, 2
Explorer's Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, ¢

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Ocean Bar, 3

Sports Court, 1

The Shops. 3

The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3

Hudson Room, 3
Casino, 2

Mainstage, 2& 3

Photo Gallery, 3

Photo Gallery, 3

The Shops, 3

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Sports Court, 11

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Casino, 2

Hudson Room, 3
Screening Room, 3

Art Gallery, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Fitness Center, 9



2:30pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

7:5pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

Q:00pm

9:30pm

Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko:

Musical Journeys
Creative Writing

Guest Speaker Jim: Lines:

. In Honour of the Sun

Aparima/Ukulele Lessons:
Hula & Tahitian Practice/Rehearsals

$1,600 Jackpot Bingo

Afternoon Tea is Served
Anti-Aging Miracles with your
Medi-Spa Physician

Pure Form Pilates $20

Relieve Pain & Aid Digestive with
Chinese Herbs

Let's Play Scrabble!
Cleanse Yourself Back to Health

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing
50% Off Happy Hour

Effy Shopping Spree

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W. Meet

Aloha Sunset Hour

The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm
World of Swarovski Event

Gala Night Portrait Studio

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening Stretch

Footprint & Posture Analysis

Gala Night Portrait Studio

The Dance Band plays until 7:15pm
On Music Walk: The Hot 100

On Mainstage: Comedian Martin

Beaumont: Where are the Instructions?

The Dance Band plays until 8:15pm

On Music Walk: The British Invasion

On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
The Dance Band plays until 9:15pm

Ladies Sip & Save

Music Trivia

On Mainstage: Comedian Martin

Beaumont: Where are the Instructions?

Encounters Room, 10
Screening Room, 3

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Dining Room, 3
Ocean Bar, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Greenhouse Spa, 9

Screening Room, 3
Greenhouse Spa, 9

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

The Shops, 3
Pinnacle Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Sea View Poolside, 9
Ocean Bar, 3

The Shops, 3

Atrium, 1
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Fitness Center, 9
Fitness Center, 9
Deck 3

Ocean Bar, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2& 3

Ocean Bar, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Ocean Bar, 3

The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3



10:15pm ‘ On Music Walk: All Requests

10:45pm | On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars

1:00pm

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

n:30pm | Dance to the Hits

DINING & DRINKS

The Dining Room, 2
8:00am - 9:30am
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:00pm - 9:00pm

Pinnacle Grill, 2*
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:00pm - 9:30pm

Canaletto, 9*
5:00pm - @:30pm

Lido Market, 9
7:00am -10:30am
1:30am - 2:00pm
5:30pm - 8:00pm
10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9
1:30am - 5:30pm

*charges apply

Explorations Café
6:00am - 10:00pm
Lido Bar, 9
8:00am - 10:00pm
Sea View Bar, 9
9:00am - midnight

Ocean Bar, 3

10:00am - midnight
Pinnacle Bar, 2

4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
7:30pm - close

Gallery Bar, 2
10:00am - close

Billboard On d, 2
4:00pm - cl

Billboard Onboard, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Casino, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

SERVICES

Shore Excursions, 10
10:00am - 12:00pm
2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3
9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3
©:00am - 10:30pm

Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium)
8:00am - 1:00pm
2:00pm - 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A
2:00am - 12:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm

Dial 911 for emergencies

Dial 32000 for appointments

Holland America Line®




