WHEN & WHERE

Monday March 14, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Gala

Today we are
AT SEA

NATURALIST ROSS: CULTURE OF WHALES

A deeper dive into whale language, behavior, and the passing of knowledge. 10:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

YOUR HAWAIIAN CULTURAL AMBASSADORS PRESENT: HAWAIIAN LANGUAGE

10:30am, B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

IAN'S TRAVEL TRIVIA: BEEN THERE, SEEN IT, DONE IT AND NOW PROVE IT! 11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Stuyvesant Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Guess the Price of the Alexandrite	The Shops, 3
10:00am	Naturalist Ross: Culture of Whales	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	Today's Trivia: Geography	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:00am	Non-Surgical Facelift	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:30am	Hawaiian Language Lessons	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Basketball Shootout	Sports Court, 11
10:30am	Tagua Costume Jewelry Showcase	The Shops, 3
10:30am	KMO Costume Jewelry Showcase	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Swiss Timepiece Featuring Philip Stein	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
10:30am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
11:00am	lan's Travel Trivia	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Learn About Our Black Label Studio	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Design Your Own Water Bottle	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Ruby Birthstone Event	The Shops, 3
11:30am	Polyfit	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:30am	Pickleball Tournament	Sports Court, 11
1:00pm	Future Cruise Presentation: Summer 2022	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
1:30pm	Art Studio: Coloring	Screening Room, 3
1:30pm	Bocce Ball	Art Gallery, 2
2:00pm	Polynesian Lei with Kainoa	Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:00pm	Beer Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
2:00pm	Improve Your Posture	Fitness Center, 9

2:30	om	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko: Musical Journeys	Encounters Room, 10
2:30	om	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
3:00		Guest Speaker Jim: Lines: In Honour of the Sun	Mainstage, 2 & 3
3:00	pm	Aparima/Ukulele Lessons: Hula & Tahitian Practice/Rehearsals	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00	pm	\$1,600 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00	pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00	pm	Anti-Aging Miracles with your Medi-Spa Physician	Ocean Bar, 3
3:00	pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
3:15p	m	Relieve Pain & Aid Digestive with Chinese Herbs	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:00	pm	Let's Play Scrabble!	Screening Room, 3
4:00	pm	Cleanse Yourself Back to Health	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:00	pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00	pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00	pm	Effy Shopping Spree	The Shops, 3
4:00	pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:30	om	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30	om	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:30	om	Aloha Sunset Hour	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:45p	om	The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00	pm	World of Swarovski Event	The Shops, 3
5:00	pm	Gala Night Portrait Studio	Atrium, 1
5:00	pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Pinnacle Bar, 2
5:00	pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:30	om	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00	pm	Gala Night Portrait Studio	Deck 3
6:30	om	The Dance Band plays until 7:15pm	Ocean Bar, 3
7:15p	m	On Music Walk: The Hot 100	Billboard Onboard, 2
7:30p	om	On Mainstage: Comedian Martin Beaumont: Where are the Instructions?	Mainstage, 2 & 3
7:30p	om	The Dance Band plays until 8:15pm	Ocean Bar, 3
8:15p	m	On Music Walk: The British Invasion	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30	om	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30	om	The Dance Band plays until 9:15pm	Ocean Bar, 3
8:30	om	Ladies Sip & Save	The Shops, 3
9:00	pm	Music Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30	om	On Mainstage: Comedian Martin Beaumont: Where are the Instructions?	Mainstage, 2 & 3

10:15pm On Music Walk: All Requests
Billboard Onboard, 2
10:45pm On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm \$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing Casino, 2
11:30pm Dance to the Hits
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

DINING & DRINKS

The Dining Room, 2

8:00am - 9:30am 12:00pm - 1:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm

Pinnacle Grill, 2*

12:00pm - 1:00pm 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Canaletto, 9*

5:00pm - 9:30pm

Lido Market, 9

7:00am -10:30am

11:30am - 2:00pm

5:30pm - 8:00pm 10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9

11:30am - 5:30pm

*charges apply

Explorations Café

6:00am - 10:00pm

Lido Bar, 9

8:00am - 10:00pm

Sea View Bar, 9

9:00am - midnight

Ocean Bar, 3

10:00am - midnight

Pinnacle Bar, 2

4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

7:30pm - close

Gallery Bar, 2

10:00am - close

Billboard Onboard, 2 4:00pm - clo

SERVICES

Shore Excursions, 10

10:00am - 12:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3

9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3

9:00am - 10:30pm

Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium)

8:00am - 1:00pm

2:00pm - 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A

9:00am - 12:00pm

3:00pm - 6:00pm

Dial 911 for emergencies

Dial 32000 for appointments

Holland America Line®